No. C 190572

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

VALNET LIBRARY CONSORTIUM, INC.
ANNE CHEADLE

110 S JEFFERSON

MOSCOW ID 83843

ANNE CHEADLE
110 S JEFFERSON
MOSCOW ID 83843

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR LEAANN NILSSON 1114 9TH AVE
DIRECTOR ELLEN TOMLINSON 402 MICHIGAN AVENUE
SECRETARY MARY ANN FUNK 1114 9TH AVE
DIRECTOR JENNIFER ASHBY 417 SYCAMORE ST
DIRECTOR ANNE CHEADLE 110 S JEFFERSON ST
PRESIDENT CLAUDIA JONES 103 N MAIN

DIRECTOR ALEXA ECCLES 411 D STREET

City State Country
LEWISTON ID USA
OROFINO ID USA
LEWISTON ID USA
CLARKSTON WA USA
MOSCOW ID USA
LAPWAIL ID USA
LEWISTON ID USA

Postal Code
83501
83544
83501
99403
83843
83540
83501

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 190572

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Anne Cheadle
Name (type or print): Anne Cheadle

Date: 03/13/2014
Title: Registered Agent

Processed 03/13/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




