No. C 190572		Due no later than Mar 31, 2014		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
No. C 190572 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Mar 31, 2014 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. VALNET LIBRARY CONSORTIUM, INC. ANNE CHEADLE 110 S JEFFERSON MOSCOW ID 83843		ANNE CHEAD 110 S JEFFER MOSCOW ID	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) ANNE CHEADLE 110 S JEFFERSON MOSCOW ID 83843 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
I. Corporations: Ente	er Names and Busine	ess Addresses o	of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	ırer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	LEAANN NILS	SSON	1114 9TH AVE	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501	
DIRECTOR	ELLEN TOMLINSON		402 MICHIGAN AVENUE	OROFINO	ID	USA	83544	
SECRETARY	MARY ANN FUNK		1114 9TH AVE	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501	
DIRECTOR	JENNIFER ASHBY		417 SYCAMORE ST	CLARKSTON	WA	USA	99403	
DIRECTOR	ECTOR ANNE CHEADLE		110 S JEFFERSON ST	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
PRESIDENT	SIDENT CLAUDIA JONES		103 N MAIN	LAPWAI	ID	USA	83540	
DIRECTOR	RECTOR ALEXA ECCL		411 D STREET	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Anne Cheadle		Date: (Date: 03/13/2014			
C 190572		Name (type or print): Anne Cheadle			Title: Registered Agent			
Processed 03/13/20:	14	* Flectronically	provided signatures are accepted as original	signatures	100	****		